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' Technical Requirements

1

Are you filing Form 1023 within 15 months from the end of the month in which your organization was
Created OF FOMMEA?.. .« o o o ottt et e e e e e et e et e e e e Yes [ | No

If you answer “Yes,” do not answer questions on lines 2 through 6 below.

If one of the exceptions to the 15-month filing requirement shown below applies, check the appropriate box and proceed to
question 7.

Exceptions — You are not required to file an exemption application within 15 months if the organization:

[] a Is a church, interchurch organization of local units of a church, a convention or association of churches, or an integrated
auxiliary of a church. See Specific Instructions, Line 2a, on page 4;

[] b Is not a private foundation and normally has gross receipts of not more than $5,000 in each tax year; or

[] ¢ Is a subordinate organization covered by a group exemption letter, but only if the parent or supervisory organization
timely submitted a notice covering the subordinate.

If the organization does not meet any of the exceptions on line 2 above, are you filing Form 1023 within 27
months from the end of the month in which the organization was created or formed? .. ................. [] Yes [] No

If “Yes,” your organization qualifies under Regulation section 301 .9100-2, for an automatic 12-month
extension of the 15-month filing requirement. Do not answer questions 4 through 6.

If “No,” answer question 4.

If you answer “No” to question 3, does the organization wish to request an extension of time to apply under
the “reasonable action and good faith” and the “no prejudice to the interest of the government” requirements
of Regulations section 301.9100-37 . . ... ...ttt [] Yes [] No

If “Yes,” give the reasons for not filing this application within the 27-month period described in question 3.
See Specific Instructions, Part lll, Line 4, before completing this item. Do not answer questions 5 and 6.

If “No,” answer questions 5 and 6.

If you answer “No” to question 4, your organization's qualification as a section 501(c)(3) organization can be

recognized only from the date this application is filed. Therefore, do you want us to consider the application

as a request for recognition of exemption as a section 501(c)(3) organization from the date the application is

received and not retroactively to the date the organization was created orformed?. . ................... [] Yes [] No

If you answer “Yes” to question 5 above and wish to request recognition of section 501(c)(4) status for the period beginning with
the date the organization was formed and ending with the date the Form 1023 application was received (the effective date of the
organization’s section 501(c)(3) status), check here p- [] and attach a completed page 1 of Form 1024 to this application.
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' Technical Requirements (Continued)

7 s the organization a private foundation?
[] Yes (Answer question 8.)
[X] No (Answer question 9 and proceed as instructed.)

8 If you answer “Yes” to question 7, does the organization claim to be a private operating foundation?
[] Yes (Complete Schedule E.)

[] No

After answering question 8 on this line, go to line 14 on page 7.

9 If you answer “No” to question 7, indicate the public charity classification the organization is requesting by checking the box
below that most appropriately applies:

THE ORGANIZATION IS NOT A PRIVATE FOUNDATION BECAUSE IT QUALIFIES:

a [ ] Asa church or a convention or association of churches Sections 509(a)(1)
(CHURCHES MUST COMPLETE SCHEDULE A.) and 170(b){(1)(A)i)
Sections 509(a)(1)
b As a school (MUST COMPLETE SCHEDULE B.) and 170(b)(1)(A)(ii)
[] As a hospital or cooperative hospital service organization, or a
medical research organization operated in conjunction with a Sections 509(a)(1)
hospital (These organizations, except for hospital service and 170(b)(1 }(A)iii)
organizations, MUST COMPLETE SCHEDULE C.)
Sections 509(a)(1)
d [] Asagovernmental unit described in section 170(c)(1). and 170(b)(1)(A)v)
[[] As being operated solely for the benefit of, or in connection with,
one or more of the organizations described in a through d, g, h, or i
(MUST COMPLETE SCHEDULE D.) Section 509(a)(3)
[] Asbeing organized and operated exclusively for testing for public safety. Section 509(a)(4)
g [ ] As being operated for the benefit of a college or university that is Sections 509(a)(1)
owned or operated by a governmental unit. and 170(b)(1)(A)vi)
h [] As receiving a substantial part of its support in the form of
contributions from publicly supported organizations, from a Sections 509(a)(1)
governmental unit, or from the general public. and 170(b)(1)(A)(vi)
i [] Asnormally receiving not more than one-third of its support from
gross investment income and more than one-third of its support from
contributions, membership fees, and gross receipts from activities
related to its exempt functions (subject to certain exceptions). Section 509(a)(2)
j [] The organization is a publicly supported organization but is not sure Sections 509(a)(1)

whether it meets the public support test of h or i. The organization
would fike the IRS to decide the proper classification.

and 170(b)(1)(A)vi)
or Section 509(a)(2)

If you checked one of the boxes a through f in question 9, go to question

14. If you checked box g in question 9, go to questions 11 and 12.
If you checked box h, i, or j, in question 9, go to question 10.
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' ' Technical Requirements (Continued)

~ 10 If you checked box h, i, or j in question 9, has the organization completed a tax year of at least 8 months?
[} Yes — Indicate whether you are requesting:
[] A definitive ruling. (Answer questions 11 through 14.)
[] An advance ruling. (Answer questions 11 and 14 and attach two Forms 872-C completed and signed.)
[] No — You must request an advance ruling by completing and signing two Forms 872-C and attaching them to the
Form 1023.

11 If the organization received any unusual grants during any of the tax years shown in Part IV-A, Statement of Revenue and
Expenses, attach a list for each year showing the name of the contributor; the date and the amount of the grant; and a brief
description of the nature of the grant.

NONE

12  If you are requesting a definitive ruling under section 170(b)(1)(A)(iv) or (vi), check here » [ | and:

a Enter 2% of line 8, column (e), Total, of Part IV-A. . . .. .. ... ...
b Attach a list showing the name and amount contributed by each person (other than a governmental unit or “publicly supported”
organization) whose total gifts, grants, contributions, etc., were more than the amount entered on line 12a above.
13 If you are requesting a definitive ruling under section 509(a)(2), check here p [ ] and:

a For each of the years included on lines 1, 2, and 9 of Part IV-A, attach a list showing the name of and amount received from
each “disqualified person.” (For a definition of “disqualified person,” see Specific Instructions, Part II, Line 4d, on page 3.)

b For each of the years included on line 9 of Part IV-A, attach a list showing the name of and amount received from each payer
(other than a “disqualified person”) whose payments to the organization were more than $5,000. For this purpose, “payer”
includes, but is not limited to, any organization described in sections 170(b)(1)(A)(i) through (vi} and any governmental agency

or bureau.
14 Indicate if your organization is one of the following. If so, complete the required schedule. (Submit If “Yes,”

only those schedules that apply to your organization. Do not submit blank schedules.) Yes | No | complete
Schedule:

Isthe organizationa church? . ... ... .. . . X A

Is the organization, or any partofit,aschool? ........ ... . X B

Is the organization, or any part of it, a hospital or medical research organization? .................. X C

Is the organization a section 509(a)(3) supporting organization?. .. ............ ... .. i X D

Is the organization a private operating foundation? . . .. ....... ... ... ... . L X E

Is the organization, or any part of it, a home for the aged or handicapped?. ... .................... X F

Is the organization, or any part of it, a child care organization?. .. ........ ... ... ... ... i X G

Does the organization provide or administer any scholarship benefits, student aid, etc.? ............. X H

Has the organization taken over, or will it take over, the facilities of a “for profit” institution? . .......... X |
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